+ Economical alternative
- Made of a high-density polypropylene co-polymer

+ Molded-in, rubber liner prevents slipping and sliding
of glasses and dinnerware

+ A more sanitary alternative to cork trays
+ Stain- and odor-resistant

- Handwashing recommended

+ Durable plastic construction will not chip or dent

- Sturdy ABS is perfect for heavy-duty use and
offers greater stability

+ The cork surface is bonded to the tray and treated
to reduce wear and increase durability

+ Handwashing is recommended

+ 13in round tray has 1.42in deep rim to prevent spills
- Perfect for serving individual meals

- BPA free

- Safe for temperatures up to 212F

- NSF listed

- 15in x 20in handled room service trays
give an upscale dining experience

- Low rimmed edge and non-skid surface
keep tray top items in place

+ Dishwasher safe; NSF listed

Griplite Trays

1100GL0O04 Round Tray - 11in - Black
1400GLO04 Round Tray - 14in - Black
1600GL004 Round Tray - 16in - Black
2700GLO04 Oval Tray - 22 x 27in - Black

Serving Trays

301401 Round Cork Tray - 14in Diameter; .75in Deep - Black
RST152003 Room Service Tray - 15 x 20in - Black

130060 Round Serving Tray - 13in - Blue

CS
CS
CS
CS

Cs
Cs
Cs

1100GL0O0O4

301401

130060

RST152003

CARLISLE

FOODSERVICE PRODUCTS

$162.72
$192.24
$336.00
$460.02

$413.28
$699.24
$313.92





