SERVING TRAYS

CARLISLE PRODUCTS

GRIPLITE® TRAYS

- · Economical alternative
- · Made of a high-density polypropylene co-polymer
- Molded-in, rubber liner prevents slipping and sliding of glasses and dinnerware
- A more sanitary alternative to cork trays
- · Stain- and odor-resistant
- · Handwashing recommended

CORK TRAYS

- · Durable plastic construction will not chip or dent
- Sturdy ABS is perfect for heavy-duty use and offers greater stability
- The cork surface is bonded to the tray and treated to reduce wear and increase durability
- · Handwashing is recommended

ROUND SERVING TRAYS

- 13in round tray has 1.42in deep rim to prevent spills
- · Perfect for serving individual meals
- BPA free
- Safe for temperatures up to 212F
- NSF listed

ROOM SERVICE TRAYS

- 15in x 20in handled room service trays give an upscale dining experience
- Low rimmed edge and non-skid surface keep tray top items in place
- · Dishwasher safe; NSF listed



1100GL004



301401



130060



RST152003

Prod No	Description	UOM	Case Qty	List Price
Griplite Trays				
1100GL004	Round Tray - 11in - Black	CS	12	\$162.72
1400GL004	Round Tray - 14in - Black	CS	12	\$192.24
1600GL004	Round Tray - 16in - Black	CS	12	\$336.00
2700GL004	Oval Tray - 22 x 27in - Black	CS	6	\$460.02
Serving Trays				
301401	Round Cork Tray - 14in Diameter; .75in Deep - Black	CS	12	\$413.28
RST152003	Room Service Tray - 15 x 20in - Black	CS	12	\$699.24
130060	Round Serving Tray - 13in - Blue	CS	12	\$313.92